

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	01.07.2024		<p data-bbox="699 344 1013 383">WPMS No.25 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1230 425"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 450 1485 539">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <ol data-bbox="699 551 1485 882" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 551 1337 589">2. None is present for the respondents.<li data-bbox="699 600 1485 689">3. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks adjournment.<li data-bbox="699 701 938 739">4. Allowed.<li data-bbox="699 750 1129 788">5. Put up on 01.10.2024.<li data-bbox="699 799 1485 882">6. Interim order dated 08.01.2015 to continue till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1042 983 1485 1021" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1171 1025 1342 1064" style="text-align: right;">01.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1066 727 1088">BS</p>