

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 986 365">WPMS No. 25 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="691 387 1257 427"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 454 1477 555">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="691 580 1477 680">2. Despite sufficient service, respondents failed to appear on several dates.</p> <p data-bbox="691 705 1477 806">3. In the interest of justice, list this case on 17.06.2025 for hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 931 1469 972" style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1161 987 1369 1028" style="text-align: right;">03.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 1021 778 1048">Shiksha</p>