

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.04.2026		<p data-bbox="643 353 930 383">WPMS No.25 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1225 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 445 1528 544">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 598 1528 696">2. Mr. Devesh Bishnoi, learned counsel for the respondents through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="643 750 1528 913">3. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, has sought two weeks' time to file amendment/ impleadment application.</p> <p data-bbox="643 967 1023 1001">4. Time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1055 1082 1088">5. List on 04.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1142 1528 1240">6. Interim order dated 08.01.2015 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1070 1339 1528 1408" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 10.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1442 695 1462">Pant/</p>